
 

 

YOUR KEEVILY TEAM 
Company Principals    
Tom McEvily III  Ken Kaufman  Mike McEvily  
914 412 0503 914 412 0500  914 412 0504  
tmcevily@keevily.com kkaufman@keevily.com mmcevily@keevily.com  
    
Commercial Accounts    
Manager Anthony Caggiano, EVP 914 412 0571 acaggiano@keevily.com 
Asst. Manager  Dana Tedeschi 914 412 0585 dtedeschi@keevily.com 
 Andrea Nardozzi 914 412 0544 anardozzi@keevily.com 
 Angelo Miele 914 412-0579 amiele@keevily.com 
 Julie Ardizone 914 412-0407 aardizone@keevily.com 
 Kyle McEvily 914 412 0507 kmcevily@keevily.com 
 Linda DeGennaro 914 412 0553 ldegannaro@keevily.com 
 Linda Walsh 914 412 0557 lwalsh@keevily.com 
 Loreal Johnson 914 412 0541 ljohnson@keevily.com 
 Lori Dorfman 914 412 0739 ldorfman@keevily.com 
 Marissa Hetzel 914 412 0534 mhetzel@keevily.com 
 Patricia DiNapoli 914 412 0546 pdinapoli@keevily.com 
 Renee Palushevic 914 412 0502 rpalushevic@keevily.com 
Personal Accounts    
Manager Frank Mariani 914 412 0567 fmariani@keevily.com 
 Elaine Anderson  914 412 0564 eanderson@keevily.com 
 Rose Curran 914 412 0568 rcurran@keevily.com 
 Shirley Eng 914 412 0513 seng@keevily.com 
 Susan LePera 914 412 0517 slapera@keevily.com 
Safety Group /NYSIF 
Accounts 

   

Manager Christopher McEvily, EVP 914 412 0586 cmcevily@keevily.com 
 Barry Hartglass 914 412 0550 bhartglass@keevily.com 
 Ben Datikash 914 412 0584 bdatikash@keevily.com  
 Diana Wasserman 914 412 0569 dwasserman@keeevily.com 
 Jeanine Cosentino 914 412 0535 jcosentino@keevily.com 
 Marianne Damiano 914 412 0565 mdamiano@keevily.com 
 Mary McMillan  914 412 0510 mmcmillan@keevily.com 
 Melissa Smith  914 412 0537 msmith@keevily.com 
 Patrick McEvily 914 412 0587 pmcevily@keevily.com 
 Richard Whitehill 914 412 0509 rwhitehill@keevily.com 
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CLAIMS: Commercial 
& Personal Lines  

FIRST REPORTS/Claim 
Inquiries 
 

 kswclaims@keevily.com 

Manager Sandra Salinas 914 412 0552 ssalinas@keevily.com 
 Barbara Chadwick 914 412 0545 bchadwick@keevily.com 
 Donna Strobel 914 412 0538 dstrobel@keevily.com 
 Leenie McEvily 914 412 0560 lmcevily@keevily.com 
CLAIMS: 
Safety Group/NYSIF 

First Reports/Claim 
Inquiries 

 claims@keevily.com 

Manager  Genevieve Keller 914 412 0563 gkeller@keevily.com 
 Janice Robinson  914 412 0572 jrobinson@keevily.com 
 Jovina Lopez 914 412 0441 jlopez@keevily.com 
 Missy Montalbano 914 412 0459 mmontalbano@keevily.com 
 Rudolphe St. Preux 914 412 0536 rstpreux@keevily.com 
    
Account Executives    
 Brian Hanchar 914 412 0515 bhanchar@keevily.com 
 Dominick Sansotta 914 412 0573 dsansotta@keevily.com 
 Ella Schaffer  914 412 0450 dschaefer@keevily.com 
 Ira Mandelbaum 914 412 0514 imandelbaum@keevily.com 
 Joe Lasagna 914 412 0566 jlasagna@keevily.com 
 Jon Kasman 914 412 0406 kasman@capitolrisk.com  
 Richard Kohlhausen 914 412 0601 kohlhausen@capitolrisk.com 
    
Accounting     
Vice Pres & Controller Sandra DeSalvo 914 412 0532 sdesalvo@keevily.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:kswclaims@keevily.com
mailto:ssalinas@keevily.com
mailto:bchadwick@keevily.com
mailto:dstrobel@keevily.com
mailto:lmcevily@keevily.com
mailto:claims@keevily.com
mailto:gkeller@keevily.com
mailto:jrobinson@keevily.com
mailto:jlopez@keevily.com
mailto:mmontalbano@keevily.com
mailto:rstpreux@keevily.com
mailto:bhanchar@keevily.com
mailto:dsansotta@keevily.com
mailto:dschaefer@keevily.com
mailto:imandelbaum@keevily.com
mailto:jlasagna@keevily.com
mailto:kasman@capitolrisk.com
mailto:kohlhausen@capitolrisk.com
mailto:salvo@keevily.com

